
Einzelwertung Ringe Platz
Mang Nicole Theater   2 96 1

Cermann Michael MVA I  95 2

Hermann Robert Hop Sing's Freunde 94 3

Pliefke Stefan MVA I  94 4

Durmann Michael Strandgut   93 5

Kehrer Frank Arnegger Hof  92 6

Tichy Hans-Jürgen MVA I  92 7

Schöll Sabine Die verrückten Hühner 91 8

Arendt Jürgen Gaiser I  91 9

Durst Hans Feuerwehr   1 91 10

Fischer Thomas Daddy's   90 11

Schmid Gabi NZ Arnegger Weethexen 90 12

Scheißhaus Wagen Zugriffszug   90 13

Lengl Marvin Feuerwehr   1 90 14

Köhl Gerhard Theater   1 89 15

Köhl Thomas Theater   1 89 16

Schissler Jochen MVA II  89 17

Schaible Christel Flintenweiber I  89 18

Loko Motive Zugriffszug   89 19

Ayerle Veronika Jugendleitung SV Arnegg 88 20

Hein Marius Feuerwehr   2 88 21

Enzinger Ruth Flintenweiber II  88 22

Schell Peter Arnegger Hof  88 23

Schwarzenbolz Walter Feuerwehr   1 88 24

Hofman Dirk Gaiser II  87 25

Hetzelberger Franz NZ Arnegger Weethexen 87 26

Sustar Andreas Team Scheuerle  87 27

Schäfer Jana West-Coast Arnegg  87 28

Füssler Michelle Flintenweiber I  87 29

Nusser Bruni Flintenweiber I  87 30

Speiße Wagen Zugriffszug   87 31

Deckenbach Horst Feuerwehr   1 87 32

Rudolph Markus Feuerwehr   3 86 33

Sass Michael Feuerwehr   2 86 34

Mutenzer Klaus West-Coast Arnegg  86 35

Pfleger Helmut Gaiser I  86 36

Kusanitsch Anton RK Arnegg  86 37

Widmann Georg RK Arnegg  86 38

Hohbach Jürgen MVA II  86 39

Schreck Josef MVA I  86 40

Saiger Franz Gaiser II  85 41

Rettich Bruno Daddy's   85 42

Wiesner Axel RW   85 43

Köhl Heike Theater   2 85 44

Wiebel Regina Theater   2 85 45

Berginski Volker Hop Sing's Freunde 85 46

Langer Rebecca MVA II  85 47

Haidorf Michael Theater   3 84 48



Maier Günter RW   84 49

Henne Michael NZ Arnegger Weethexen 84 50

Blank Carmen Flintenweiber II  84 51

Kober Patrick Team Scheuerle  83 52

Wieland Tobias Feuerwehr   3 83 53

Müller Viktor Strandgut   83 54

Glöggler Ewald Arnegger Hof  83 55

Krempel Sylvia Flintenweiber I  83 56

Widmann Jürgen MVA I  83 57

Handrick Doris Theater   4 82 58

Stuchl Dennis Skiabteilung Arnegg II 82 59

Knaupp Dieter Skiabteilung Arnegg II 82 60

Bohnacker Sabrina Jugendleitung SV Arnegg 82 61

Horn Marco Daddy's   82 62

Kanter Jana Die verrückten Hühner 82 63

Ruf Holger Team Scheuerle  82 64

Schäfer Marcel West-Coast Arnegg  82 65

Kalmbach Michael Gaiser I  82 66

Wamsler Daniela Flintenweiber II  82 67

Füssler Stan Arnegger Hof  82 68

Breitinger Iris Skiabteilung Arnegg I 81 69

Jeremic Bojan Gaiser III  81 70

Knaupp Pilar Jugendleitung SV Arnegg 81 71

DiBiccari Martina NZ Arnegger Weethexen 81 72

Wieland Janine Feuerwehr   3 81 73

Niefer Bernd RK Arnegg  81 74

Füssler Sylvia Flintenweiber II  81 75

Jeton Edwin Hop Sing's Freunde 81 76

Eberhardt Stefan Strandgut   81 77

Strobel Andy MVA II  81 78

Thomas Simon Theater   3 80 79

Maier Ralf RW   80 80

Eifert Saskia NZ Arnegger Weethexen 80 81

Krause Harald Feuerwehr   3 80 82

Krause Tim Feuerwehr   2 80 83

Musati Peter RK Arnegg  80 84

Krempel Andreas Strandgut   80 85

Schell Günther Arnegger Hof  80 86

Schlaf Wagen Zugriffszug   80 87

Ziebarth Daniel Skiabteilung Arnegg I 79 88

Pleichinger Ralf NZ Arnegger Weethexen 79 89

Hemminger Lukas NZ Arnegger Weethexen 79 90

Kramer Günther RK Arnegg  79 91

Herklotz Siegfried Strandgut   79 92

Kohle Wagen Zugriffszug   79 93

Handrick Marion Theater   4 78 94

Wiebel Heinz Theater   3 78 95

Maier Simon RW   78 96

Rettich Dagmar Die verrückten Hühner 78 97

Henne Martina NZ Arnegger Weethexen 78 98



Edel Robert NZ Arnegger Weethexen 78 99

Becker Thomas Theater   1 78 100

Jacob Heinrich Gaiser III  77 101

Volk Carmen Skiabteilung Arnegg II 77 102

Maier Martha Die verrückten Hühner 77 103

Frick Marlene Team Scheuerle  77 104

Deckenbach Gottfried Feuerwehr   2 77 105

Heinrich Ewald West-Coast Arnegg  77 106

Musati Holger Hop Sing's Freunde 77 107

Grünberg Michael Feuerwehr   1 77 108

Jacob Timo Gaiser III  76 109

Geiger Heinz Skiabteilung Arnegg II 76 110

Fischer Katja Die verrückten Hühner 76 111

Kräutle Doris Theater   4 75 112

Vetter Bianca Team Scheuerle  75 113

Noller Caroline West-Coast Arnegg  75 114

Finkbeiner Jürgen Gaiser I  74 115

Löffler Verena Flintenweiber II  74 116

Mack Martina Hop Sing's Freunde 74 117

Stuchl Rudi Skiabteilung Arnegg I 73 118

Salzer Jessica Gaiser II  73 119

Trommler Thorsten Theater   1 73 120

Stuchl Karin Skiabteilung Arnegg II 72 121

Denner Steffen Skiabteilung Arnegg I 71 122

Burkhardt Martin Gaiser III  71 123

Stiele Siegfried Theater   3 70 124

Gogeißl Gerhard Gaiser II  70 125

Breitinger Laura Jugendleitung SV Arnegg 70 126

Maier Uwe Daddy's   70 127

Becker Jutta Theater   2 70 128

Stiele Gertrud Theater   4 69 129

Pleichinger Alexandra NZ Arnegger Weethexen 69 130

Deifel Johannes MVA II  69 131

Eilert Alwin Gaiser I  68 132

Wendling Denise Theater   4 66 133

Koziol Eva Gaiser II  66 134

Müller Tamara Jugendleitung SV Arnegg 66 135

Maier Ute RW   63 136

Ruckgaber Helga Skiabteilung Arnegg I 55 137

Wiebel Angela Theater   2 45 138

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   



Mannschaftswertung Ringe Platz
Cermann Michael MVA I  367

Pliefke Stefan MVA I  367

Tichy Hans-Jürgen MVA I  367

Schreck Josef MVA I  367

Widmann Jürgen MVA I  367 1

Durst Hans Feuerwehr   1 356

Lengl Marvin Feuerwehr   1 356

SchwarzenbolzWalter Feuerwehr   1 356

Deckenbach Horst Feuerwehr   1 356

Grünberg Michael Feuerwehr   1 356 2

Scheißhaus Wagen Zugriffszug   346

Loko Motive Zugriffszug   346

Speiße Wagen Zugriffszug   346

Schlaf Wagen Zugriffszug   346

Kohle Wagen Zugriffszug   346 3

Schaible Christel Flintenweiber I  346

Füssler Michelle Flintenweiber I  346

Nusser Bruni Flintenweiber I  346

Krempel Sylvia Flintenweiber I  346

. . Flintenweiber I  346 4

Kehrer Frank Arnegger Hof  345

Schell Peter Arnegger Hof  345

Glöggler Ewald Arnegger Hof  345

Füssler Stan Arnegger Hof  345

Schell Günther Arnegger Hof  345 5

Schissler Jochen MVA II  341

Hohbach Jürgen MVA II  341

Langer Rebecca MVA II  341

Strobel Andy MVA II  341

Deifel Johannes MVA II  341 6

Durmann Michael Strandgut   337

Müller Viktor Strandgut   337

Eberhardt Stefan Strandgut   337

Krempel Andreas Strandgut   337

Herklotz Siegfried Strandgut   337 7

Hermann Robert Hop Sing's Freunde 337

Berginski Volker Hop Sing's Freunde 337

Jeton Edwin Hop Sing's Freunde 337

Musati Holger Hop Sing's Freunde 337

Mack Martina Hop Sing's Freunde 337 8

Mang Nicole Theater   2 336

Köhl Heike Theater   2 336

Wiebel Regina Theater   2 336

Becker Jutta Theater   2 336

Wiebel Angela Theater   2 336 9

Enzinger Ruth Flintenweiber II  335

Blank Carmen Flintenweiber II  335

Wamsler Daniela Flintenweiber II  335

Füssler Sylvia Flintenweiber II  335

Löffler Verena Flintenweiber II  335 10

Kusanitsch Anton RK Arnegg  333

Widmann Georg RK Arnegg  333

Niefer Bernd RK Arnegg  333

Musati Peter RK Arnegg  333

Kramer Günther RK Arnegg  333 11

Arendt Jürgen Gaiser I  333



Pfleger Helmut Gaiser I  333

Kalmbach Michael Gaiser I  333

Finkbeiner Jürgen Gaiser I  333

Eilert Alwin Gaiser I  333 12

Schäfer Jana West-Coast Arnegg  332

Mutenzer Klaus West-Coast Arnegg  332

Schäfer Marcel West-Coast Arnegg  332

Heinrich Ewald West-Coast Arnegg  332

Noller Caroline West-Coast Arnegg  332 13

Hein Marius Feuerwehr   2 331

Sass Michael Feuerwehr   2 331

Krause Tim Feuerwehr   2 331

Deckenbach Gottfried Feuerwehr   2 331

. . Feuerwehr   2 331 14

Rudolph Markus Feuerwehr   3 330

Wieland Tobias Feuerwehr   3 330

Wieland Janine Feuerwehr   3 330

Krause Harald Feuerwehr   3 330

. . Feuerwehr   3 330 15

Köhl Gerhard Theater   1 329

Köhl Thomas Theater   1 329

Becker Thomas Theater   1 329

Trommler Thorsten Theater   1 329

. . Theater   1 329 16

Sustar Andreas Team Scheuerle  329

Kober Patrick Team Scheuerle  329

Ruf Holger Team Scheuerle  329

Frick Marlene Team Scheuerle  329

Vetter Bianca Team Scheuerle  329 17

Schmid Gabi NZ Arnegger Weethexen 329

Hetzelberger Franz NZ Arnegger Weethexen 329

Henne Michael NZ Arnegger Weethexen 329

DiBiccari Martina NZ Arnegger Weethexen 329

Eifert Saskia NZ Arnegger Weethexen 329 18

Pleichinger Ralf NZ Arnegger Weethexen 329

Hemminger Lukas NZ Arnegger Weethexen 329

Henne Martina NZ Arnegger Weethexen 329

Edel Robert NZ Arnegger Weethexen 329

Pleichinger Alexandra NZ Arnegger Weethexen 329 19

Schöll Sabine Die verrückten Hühner 328

Kanter Jana Die verrückten Hühner 328

Rettich Dagmar Die verrückten Hühner 328

Maier Martha Die verrückten Hühner 328

Fischer Katja Die verrückten Hühner 328 20

Wiesner Axel RW   327

Maier Günter RW   327

Maier Ralf RW   327

Maier Simon RW   327

Maier Ute RW   327 21

Fischer Thomas Daddy's   327

Rettich Bruno Daddy's   327

Horn Marco Daddy's   327

Maier Uwe Daddy's   327

. . Daddy's   327 22

Ayerle Veronika Jugendleitung SV Arnegg 321

Bohnacker Sabrina Jugendleitung SV Arnegg 321

Knaupp Pilar Jugendleitung SV Arnegg 321

Breitinger Laura Jugendleitung SV Arnegg 321



Müller Tamara Jugendleitung SV Arnegg 321 23

Stuchl Dennis Skiabteilung Arnegg II 317

Knaupp Dieter Skiabteilung Arnegg II 317

Volk Carmen Skiabteilung Arnegg II 317

Geiger Heinz Skiabteilung Arnegg II 317

Stuchl Karin Skiabteilung Arnegg II 317 24

Hofman Dirk Gaiser II  315

Saiger Franz Gaiser II  315

Salzer Jessica Gaiser II  315

Gogeißl Gerhard Gaiser II  315

Koziol Eva Gaiser II  315 25

Haidorf Michael Theater   3 312

Thomas Simon Theater   3 312

Wiebel Heinz Theater   3 312

Stiele Siegfried Theater   3 312

. . Theater   3 312 26

Jeremic Bojan Gaiser III  305

Jacob Heinrich Gaiser III  305

Jacob Timo Gaiser III  305

Burkhardt Martin Gaiser III  305

. . Gaiser III  305 27

Handrick Doris Theater   4 304

Handrick Marion Theater   4 304

Kräutle Doris Theater   4 304

Stiele Gertrud Theater   4 304

Wendling Denise Theater   4 304 28

Breitinger Iris Skiabteilung Arnegg I 304

Ziebarth Daniel Skiabteilung Arnegg I 304

Stuchl Rudi Skiabteilung Arnegg I 304

Denner Steffen Skiabteilung Arnegg I 304

Ruckgaber Helga Skiabteilung Arnegg I 304 29

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   


